
LANF Cover All Kids Attachment A List of Community Partners

1. Organization Name: Morris County Organization for Hispanic Affairs

Address: 95-99 Bassett Highway, Dover, NJ 07801

Website: https://www.mcoha.org/
Project Contact (name, e-mail address, phone #): MarcelaLenox and Crystal
Paniagua marcela.lenox@mcoha.org, (973) 366-4770
crystal.paniagua@mcoha.org 913-366-4770 option 5

2. Organization Name: Centro Comunitario Comitѐ En Unión para Salvadoreňos
(CEUS)

Address: 2119 Kennedy Boulevard, North Bergen, NJ 07047

Website: https://ceusnj.org/about/
Project Contact (name, e-mail address, phone #): Hugh Morley,
hmorley@ceusnj.org (201) 362-8090

3. Organization Name: Community Affairs and Resource Center

Address: 913 Sewall Ave, Asbury Park, NJ 07712

Website: https://carcnj.org/
Project Contact (name, e-mail address, phone #): Ana Jezidzic,
ajezidzic@carcnj.org (732)-774-3282 ext. 104

4. Organization Name: Unidad Latina en Acción

Address: 112 Witherspoon Street, Princeton, NJ 08540

Website: http://unidadlatinanj.org/
Project Contact (name, e-mail address, phone #): Ana Paola Pazmino,
appzmino@resistenciaenaccionnj.org , (609) 436-0207 and Larry Granda
lgranda@resistenciaenaccionnj.org 848-391-0569

5. Organization Name: Hispanic Family Center of Southern NJ

Address: 2700 Westfield Avenue, Camden, NJ 08105

Website: https://hispanicfamilycenter.com/
Project Contact (name, e-mail address, phone #): Michel Acevedo-Zmuda,
macevedo@hispanicfamilycenter.com, (856) 541-6985

6. Organization Name: Allies in Caring

Address: 100 S 2nd St, Hammonton, NJ 08037
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LANF Cover All Kids Attachment A List of Community Partners

Website: https://www.alliesincaring.org/
Project Contact (name, e-mail address, phone #): Ivette Guillermo-McGahee,
iguillermo@alliesincaring.org, (609) 561-8400 and Copelia Morales
cramos@alliesincaring.org 609-878-2007
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